
  Academic Year 2014/2015 

HISTORY OF ART AND LITERATURE 
Curriculum: Philology/Literature 

Course Credits Semester 

Italian Literature 12 First (Fall)  

History of Art Criticism  9 First (Fall) 

Romance linguistics and philology  6 First (Fall) 

History of  philosophy  9 Second (Spring) 

Choice of one course between 
German literature 
English literature 

 
9 
9 

Second (Spring) 

Aesthetics 9 Second (Spring) 

Optional course   

Latin philology of the Middle Ages 9 Available from a.y. 2015/2016 

History of  modern art 9 Available from a.y. 2015/2016 

History of contemporary art 9 Available from a.y. 2015/2016 

Choice of two courses among:    

History of architecture and town 
History of medieval art 
Archaeology of Roman provinces 
Medieval institutions 
Modern history 
Ethnolinguistics 
Latin philology 
Theater of ancient Rome 
Figurative culture and material production  
History of political doctrines 
History of school 
Philology of Italian literature 
History of Dante’s language and philology 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Available from a.y. 2015/2016 

Optional course 6  

English (B2) 3  

Final Thesis 12  



 

  Academic Year 2014/2015 

HISTORY OF ART AND LITERATURE 
Curriculum: Archaeology/Arts 

Course Credits Semester 

Italian Literature 12 First (Fall)  

History of art criticism  9 First (Fall) 

Administrative law 6 First (Fall) 

Archaeology and history of Greek and Roman art 9 Second (Spring) 

Etruscology and Italic Antiquities 9 Second (Spring) 

Aesthetics 9 Second (Spring) 

Optional course   

Christian and Medieval archaeology 9 Available from a.y. 2015/2016 

History of  modern art 9 Available from a.y. 2015/2016 

History of contemporary art 9 Available from a.y. 2015/2016 

Choice of two courses among:    

History of architecture and town 
History of medieval art 
Archaeology of Roman provinces 
Medieval institutions 
Modern history 
Ethnolinguistics 
Latin philology 
Theater of ancient Rome 
Figurative culture and material production  
History of political doctrines 
History of school 
Philology of Italian literature 
History of Dante’s language and philology 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Available from a.y. 2015/2016 

Optional course 6  

English (B2) 3  

Final Thesis 12  

 



 


